…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE APR 01, 2003
MODEL DESCRIPTION MSRP
POWER
Hardwire Commercial
DTK-120-1 50KA/Phase - 120V Single Phase 2W+G w/Filter………………… 319.95
DTK-120/208-3Y 50KA/Phase - 120/208V  3(P) WYE  4W+G w/Filter………… 389.95
DTK-120/240-1 50KA/Phase - 120/240V Single Phase 3W+G w/Filter …………… 349.95
DTK-120/240-HL 50KA/Phase - 120/240V 3(P) HI LEG Delta 4W+G w/Filter…… 389.95
DTK-208-3D 50KA/Phase - 208V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ………..……………… 369.95
DTK-220/380-3Y 50KA/Phase - 220/380V 3(P) WYE 4W+G w/Filter…………… 389.95
DTK-240-3D 50KA/Phase - 240V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……….………………… 369.95
DTK-277/480-3Y 50KA/Phase - 277/480V 3(P) WYE 4W+G w/Filter…………… 389.95
DTK-347/600-3Y 50KA/Phase - 347/600V 3(P) WYE 4W+G w/Filter..………… 414.95
DTK-380-3D 50KA/Phase - 380V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ………………………… 379.95
DTK-480-3D 50KA/Phase - 480V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ………………………… 369.95
DTK-600-3D 50KA/Phase - 600V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ………………………… 369.95
DTG-120-1 100KA/Phase - 120V Single Phase 2W+G w/Filter…………… 460.79
DTG-120/208-3Y 100KA/Phase - 120/208V 3(P)WYE 4W+G w/Filter…………… 537.60
DTG-120/240-1 100KA/Phase - 120/240V Single Phase 3W+G w/Filter………… 493.71
DTG-120/240-HL 100KA/Phase - 120/240V 3(P) Delta 4W+G w/Filter…………… 548.57
DTG-208-3D 100KA/Phase - 208V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……….……………… 515.65
DTG-220/380-3Y 100KA/Phase - 220/380V 3(P)WYE 4W+G w/Filter…………… 548.57
DTG-240-3D 100KA/Phase - 240V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……….……………… 515.65
DTG-277/480-3Y 100KA/Phase - 277/480V 3(P)WYE 4W+G w/Filter…………… 548.57
DTG-347/600-3Y 100KA/Phase - 347/600V 3(P)WYE 4W+G w/Filter…...……… 565.03
DTG-380-3D 100KA/Phase - 380V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……………………… 526.63
DTG-480-3D 100KA/Phase - 480V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……………………… 526.63
DTG-600-3D 100KA/Phase - 600V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……………………… 521.14
DTKX-120-1 150KA/Phase - 120V Single Phase 2W +G w/Filter…………… 581.49
DTKX-120/208-3Y 150KA/Phase - 120/208V 3(P)WYE 4W+G w/Filter…………… 724.13
DTKX-120/240-1 150KA/Phase - 120/240V Single Phase 3W+G w/Filter………… 658.30
DTKX-120/240-HL 150KA/Phase - 120/240V 3(P)Delta 4W+G w/ Filter…………… 724.13
DTKX-208-3D 150KA/Phase - 208V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……..………………… 724.13
DTKX-220/380-3Y 150KA/Phase - 220/380V 3(P)WYE 4W+G w/Filter…………… 735.10
DTKX-240-3D 150KA/Phase - 240V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……….……………… 713.16
DTKX-277/480-3Y 150KA/Phase - 277/480V 3(P)WYE 4W+G w/Filter…………… 735.10
DTKX-347/600-3Y 150KA/Phase - 347/600V 3(P)WYE 4W+G w/Filter…………… 757.05
DTKX-380-3D 150KA/Phase - 380V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……………………… 713.16
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
DTKX-480-3D 150KA/Phase - 480V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ………………………. 713.16
DTKX-600-3D 150KA/Phase - 600V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……………………… 724.13
DTGX-120-1 200KA/Phase - 120V Single Phase 2W+G w/Filter…………… 713.16
DTGX-120/208-3Y 200KA/Phase - 120/208V 3(P)WYE 4W+G w/Filter…………… 866.77
DTGX-120/240-1 200KA/Phase - 120/240V Single Phase 3W+G w/Filter………… 800.94
DTGX-120/240-HL 200KA/Phase - 120/240V 3(P) Delta 4W+G w/Filter…………… 877.75
DTGX-208-3D 200KA/Phase - 208V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……….……………… 866.77
DTGX-220/380-3Y 200KA/Phase - 220/380V 3(P)WYE 4W+G w/Filter…………… 888.72
DTGX-240-3D 200KA/Phase - 240V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……..………………… 877.75
DTGX-277/480-3Y 200KA/Phase - 277/480V 3(P)WYE4 W+G w/Filter…………… 888.72
DTGX-347/600-3Y 200KA/Phase - 347/600V 3(P)WYE 4W+G w/Filter..………… 932.61
DTGX-380-3D 200KA/Phase - 380V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……………………… 899.69
DTGX-480-3D 200KA/Phase - 480V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……………………… 899.69
DTGX-600-3D 200KA/Phase - 600V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……………………… 910.66
Hardwire Commercial
DTGXL-120-1 250KA/Phase - 120V Single Phase 2W +G w/Filter…………… 923.61
DTGXL-120/208-3Y 250KA/Phase - 120/208V 3(P)WYE 4W+G w/Filter…………… 1,163.03
DTGXL-120/240-1 250KA/Phase - 120/240V Single Phase 3W+G w/Filter………… 1,086.22
DTGXL-120/240-HL 250KA/Phase - 120/240V 3(P) Delta 4W+G w/Filter…………… 1,228.87
DTGXL-208-3D 250KA/Phase - 208V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……...………………… 1,184.98
DTGXL-220/380-3Y 250KA/Phase - 220/380V 3(P)WYE 4W+G w/Filter…………… 1,261.78
DTGXL-240-3D 250KA/Phase - 240V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……….……………… 1,195.95
DTGXL-277/480-3Y 250KA/Phase - 277/480V 3(P)WYE 4W+G w/Filter…………… 1,228.87
DTGXL-347/600-3Y 250KA/Phase - 347/600V 3(P)WYE 4W+G w/Filter…………… 1,316.65
DTGXL-380-3D 250KA/Phase - 380V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……………………… 1,239.84
DTGXL-480-3D 250KA/Phase - 480V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……………………… 1,239.84
DTGXL-600-3D 250KA/Phase - 600V 3(P) Delta 3W+G ……………………… 1,261.78
DTK-D50 50KA/Phase - Spec grade w/Sign Wave Tracking and Filtering 229.10
DTK-D75 75KA/Phase - Spec grade w/Sign Wave Tracking and Filtering 336.56
Commercial Unit Accessories
DTK-D Dry Contact ……………………………………………………… 154.90
DTK-C Surge Counter …………………………………………………… 433.31
DTK-A Audible Alarm ………………………………………………… 168.47
DTK-DC Dry Contact and Surge Counter …………………………………… 505.58
DTK-DA Dry Contact and Audible Alarm ………………………………… 173.61
DTK-CA Surge Counter and Audible Alarm ……………………………… 519.14
DTK-DCA Dry Contact, Surge Counter and Audible Alarm ……………… 524.29
DTK-FMSI Flush Mount - Small Commercial Hardwire ……. …………… 96.82
DTK-FMLI Flush Mount - Large Commercial Hardwire …………………… 311.72
DTK-4SI NEMA 4 Enclosure - Small Commercial Hardwire …………… 25.65
DTK-4LI NEMA 4 Enclosure - Large Commercial Hardwire …………… 70.00
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
V
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
Hardwire Modular
DTGX-MI480-3D 80 KA / Phase, Modular, 480V 3(P) Delta 3W & G, Nema 4X…… 1,203.77
Hardwire Residential
DEU-120/240-MK 200 KA 120/240V 1(P) Meter Base Arrester…………………… 218.20
DEU-120/240-MK2 200 KA 120/240V 1 (P) Meter Base Arrester ………………… 255.78
DTK-120/240-HD2 125KA 120/240V 1(P) 3W+G ………………………………… 157.30
DTK-120/240-HD2FM 125KA 120/240V 1(P) 3W+G - Flush Mount…………………… 188.72
DTK-HD2-FMK Flush Mount Face Plate for HD2/HD3/HD4 …………………… 32.60
DTK-120/240-HD3 125KA 120/240V 1(P) 3W+G w/ Alarm ……………………… 221.82
DTK-120/240-HD3FM 125KA 120/240V 1(P) 3W+G w/ Alarm Flush Mount ………… 253.12
DTK-120/240-HD4 125KA 120/240V 1(P) 3W+G w/ Dry Contact ………………… 223.47
DTK-120/240-HD4FM 125KA 120/240V 1(P) 3W+G w/ Dry Contact Flush Mount … 254.77
DTK-120/240SA 200KA 120/240V 1(P) Arrester w/Filter………………………… 284.25
DTK-120/240SA-FM 200KA 120/240V 1(P) Arrester w/Filter - Flush Mount ……… 338.81
DTK-SA-FMK Flush Mount Face Plate for SA ………………………………… 54.56
Hardwire Residential Kits
DTK-WH-2 Whole House Kit (w/CM+, VSP-A, 2LVLP)……………………… 139.95
DTK-WH-5 Whole House Kit (w/ HD2, VSPA, 2LVLPSCP)..………………… 249.95
DTK-WH-8 Whole House Kit (w/ HD2, CM+, VSP-A2, 2LVLP)...………… 296.95
DTK-HSDS-HD3-FM+ Home Surge Defense System Kit (w/HD3,CM+, VSP-A and 2L 460.70
StormShield
DTK-SS2000 StormShield  …………………………………………………… 999.95
DTK-SMK1 Complete Module Kit for StormShield ………………………… 149.95
DTK-MAC150 150V AC Module for StormShield………………………………… 44.95
DTK-MAC320 320V AC Module for StormShield………………………………… 44.95
DTK-MCP-A Coax-A Module w/Sneak Current Protection for StormShield… 29.95
DTK-MCP-B Coax-B Module for StormShield………………………………… 29.95
StormShield
DTK-MCP-BNC-A Coax-A BNC Module w/Sneak Current Protection  for StormShie 29.95
DTK-MCP-BNC-B Coax-B Module for StormShield………………………………… 29.95
DTK-MDP-C5 Cat 5 Data Module for StormShield…………………………… 59.95
DTK-MTP45 Telephone RUV SCP Module for StormShield………………… 44.95
DTK-MTP-110-45 Telephone/110 Blk RUV Module for StormShield……………… 64.95
DTK-MTP-110-C5 Telephone/110 Blk Cat 5 Module for StormShield……………… 69.95
Hardwire Arresters
DTK-120/240CM1 120/240V  1(P) Arrester………………………………………… 41.94
DTK-120/240CM 120/240V 1(P) Arrester………………………………………… 27.88
DTK-120/240CM PLUS 120/240V  1(P) Arrester w/ Diagnostics ……………………… 41.94
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
T
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
DTK-480LP 480V 1(P) Arrester……………………………………………… 34.57
DTK-208-3CM 120/208V  3(P) Arrester………………………………………… 57.50
DTK-240-3CM 240V  3(P) Arrester……………………………………………… 57.50
DTK-480-3CM 480V  3(P) Arrester……………………………………………… 52.40
DTK-600-3CM 600V  3(P) Arrester……………………………………………… 52.40
DTK-DL480 480V Single Phase Light Pole Arrester ………………………… 54.47
Hardwire Single Circuit
DTK-120HW 120V  Hardwire 2 W + G……………………………………… 56.73
DTK-3W220 240V  Hardwire 2 W + G……………………………………… 81.73
DTK-240HW 120/240V  Hardwire 3 W+G…………………………………… 64.30
DTK-M120HW Modular 120V  Hardwire 2 W + G………………………………… 74.10
DTK-M240HW Modular 120/240V  Hardwire 3 W+G………………………… 76.10
DTK-120S15A 120V - 15A Hardwire, Series Hybrid w/Filter, 2W & G……… 113.90
DTK-120S15B DOT-120V - 15A Hardwire, Series Hybrid w/Filter, w/Mounting Stud 122.63
DTK-120/240S15A 120/240V - 15A Hardwire, Series Hybrid w/Filter, 2W & G…… 174.10
DTK-120S20A 120V - 20A Hardwire, Series Hybrid w/Filter, 2W & G……… 126.14
DTK-120/240S20A 120/240V - 20A Hardwire, Series Hybrid w/Filter, 2W & G…… 194.68
DTK-120HDR 120V - Hybrid Surge Protector, Din Rail Mount……………… 188.54
Plug-In Wall Mount
DTK-1F Single Outlet w/ Center Screw………………………………… 18.64
DTK-1FC Single Outlet w/ In/Out Coax…………………………………… 39.95
DTK-1C Single Outlet w/Coax Protection………………………………… 17.34
DTK-1FF Single Outlet w/ In/Out RJ11 …………………………………… 37.23
DTK-1FF2 Single Outlet w/ Two Pair In/Out RJ14 MOD………………… 44.95
DTK-1FX Single Outlet/Heavy Duty……………………………………… 31.95
DTK-1F31X Single Outlet w/in/out Terminals (for Burglar Panels)………… 50.54
DTK-3F 3 Outlet………………………………………………………… 51.10
DTK-3FMF 3 Outlet w/ In/Out RJ11 …………………………………………… 71.56
DTK-3FMFC5 3 Outlet Combo AC Outlet & CAT 5 Protector………………… 99.39
Plug-In Wall Mount
DTK-3FX 3 Outlet / Heavy Duty……………………………………………… 61.33
DTK-3GTP 3 Outlet w/ Ground Termination Point………………………… 61.33
DTK-3GTP-X 3 Outlet w/ Ground Termination Point/Heavy Duty…………… 71.56
DTK-6F 6 Outlet………………………………………………………… 26.08
DTK-6FC 6 Outlet w/ In/Out Coax………………………………………… 26.96
DTK-6GTP 6 Outlet w/ Ground Termination Point………………………… 61.33
DTK-6FF 6 Outlet w/ In/Out RJ11 …………………………………………… 26.96
DTK-6FX 6 Outlet / Heavy Duty……………………………………………… 54.50
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
J
J
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
s
Plug-In Corded
DTK-6S 6 Outlet Strip 4' Cord…………………………………………… 36.78
DTK-6SX 6 Outlet Strip 7' Cord/ Heavy Duty……………………………… 49.05
DTK-8F 8 Outlet Strip  6' Cord……………………………………………… 30.64
DTK-8FF 8 Outlet Strip 6' Cord w/ In/Out RJ11 MOD ……………………… 35.75
DTK-DSS 8 Outlet Strip 6' Cord  w/ In/Out RJ11 w/ 2 I/0 Coax ………… 45.98
Plug-In Corded
DTK-BU360 360VA 7 Outlet Battery Backup/6' Cord/w/ In/Out RJ11……… 129.95
DTK-BU-450 450VA 7 Outlet Battery Backup/ 6' Cord w/ In/Out RJ11.……… 178.47
DTK-BU450 PLUS 450VA 7 Outlet Battery Backup/6' Cord/w/ In/Out RJ11
     CAT 5/Serial Port/Software………………………………… 311.61
DTK-BU600 Plus 600 VA 7 Outlet Battery Backup/6' Cord w/In/Out RJ11
      CAT 5/Serial Port/Software………………………………… 379.00
DTK-B12RT Replacement Batteries for BU-450 and DRP…………………… 39.14
DTK-RMAC9 9 Outlet 19" Rack Mount ……………………………………… 155.90
DTK-PCU2 Power Ctrl Unit, Audio/Video,10 AC Outlets,
     2 In/Out Coax,2 In/Out RJ-11/45 8 Ft. Cord………………… 399.95
DTK-PCU-MBK Mount Bracket Kit for PCU……………………………………… 39.98
DTK-120-1SB20A 120V/20A Straight Blade……………………………………… 206.58
DTK-120SDT-15A 4 Outlet, 15A, Series Hybrid w/Filter, w/ In/Out RJ11,  In/Out R 199.90
DTK-120SDT-20A 4 Outlet, 20A, Series Hybrid w/Filter, w/ In/Out RJ11,  In/Out R 232.84
DTK-120SVDT-15A 4 Outlet, 15A, Series Hybrid w/Filter, w/ In/Out RJ11, 2 In/Out Coax,
      In/Out RJ45 (Data)………………………………………… 249.56
DTK-120SVDT-20A 4 Outlet, 20A, Series Hybrid w/Filter, w/ In/Out RJ11, 2 In/Out Coax,
      In/Out RJ45 (Data)………………………………………… 259.78
Screw Terminal (Current Limiting)
DTK-1LVLP-SCP 1 Pair Terminal Strip w/Sneak Current Protection*…………… 46.11
DTK-2LVLP-SCP 2 Pair Terminal Strip w/Sneak Current Protection*…………… 60.80
DTK-3LVLP-SCP 3 Pair Terminal Strip w/Sneak Current Protection*…………… 79.68
DTK-4LVLP-SCP 4 Pair Terminal Strip w/ Sneak Current Protection*…………… 94.37
DTK-6LVLP-SCP 6 Pair Terminal Strip w/ Sneak Current Protection*…………… 159.88
DTK-8LVLP-SCP 84 Pair Terminal Strip w/ Sneak Current Protection*…………… 188.52
* Specify Voltage (6V-D, 14V-X, 30V-LV, 50V-OPX, 75V-SPK, 95V-SGR, 130V-RUV)
DTK-Z8LVLP-GP 8 Pair Teminal (Receptacle Ground Plug) RS422/RS485 System 229.94
DTK-Z8LVLP-D 8 Pair Teminal  RS422/RS485 Systems…………………. 223.02
Screw Terminal
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
c
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
DTK-1LVLP 1 Pair Terminal Strip *………………………………………… 41.91
DTK-2LVLP 2 Pair Terminal Strip *………………………………………… 52.40
DTK-3LVLP 3 Pair Terminal Strip *………………………………………… 67.08
DTK-4LVLP 4 Pair Terminal Strip *………………………………………… 77.57
DTK-6LVLP 6 Pair Terminal Strip *………………………………………… 134.39
DTK-8LVLP 8 Pair Terminal Strip *………………………………………… 149.47
* Specify Voltage (6V-D, 14V-X, 30V-LV, 50V-OPX, 75V-SPK, 95V-SGR, 130V-RUV)
DTK-8LVDX Protects 3 Pair of 12V power lines plus 5 pairs of data lines…… 215.24
Screw Terminal (10-12 AWG)
DTK-1LVLAWG 1 PairTerminal Strip *…………………………………………… 57.49
DTK-2LVLAWG 2 Pair Terminal Strip *………………………………………… 73.22
DTK-3LVLAWG 3 Pair Terminal Strip * ………………………………………… 88.96
DTK-4LVLAWG 4 Pair Terminal Strip * ………………………………………… 104.69
*Specify Voltage (6V-D, 14V-X, 30V-LV, 50V-OPX, 75V-SPK, 95V-SGR, 130V-RUV)
DTK-1HLP24B Three stage Hybrid Line Protector 1 Pair……………………… 95.56
DTK-1HLP24A-SP Three stage Hybrid Line Protector w/additional terminal……… 100.18
DTK-2HLP5A Three stage Hybrid Line Protector 2 Pair w/Sneak Current Prote 125.87
DTK-2HLP5B Three stage Hybrid Line Protector 2 Pair ……………………… 125.87
Modular Screw Terminal
DTK-2MLP 2 Pair Modular Plug-In w/Failure Diagnostic Light*……………… 61.99
DTK-MHLP-A* 2 Pair Hybrid Modular Plug-In w/Sneak Current Protection*… 67.34
DTK-MHLP-B* 2 Pair Hybrid Modular Plug-In *…………………………...……… 64.42
* Specify Voltage (DC) (5V, 12V, 24V, 36V, 48V, 70V, 90V, 110V)
DTK-MB10 Base For 2MLP Series ………………………………………… 19.39
Voice/Data (Current Limiting)
DTK-S-A  * 66 Block Snap On 1 Pair w/ Sneak Current Protection *……… 18.86
DTK-S-B * 66 Block Snap On 1 Pair *……………………………………… 16.76
DTK-SL-A * 66  Block Snap On Protection w/Diagnostic LED w/Sneak Curren 20.12
DTK-SL-B * 66  Block Snap On Protection w/Diagnostic LED……………… 16.76
DTK-SLS-B * 66  Block Snap On Protection w/Diagnostic LED for 50 pair wiri 26.90
DTK-ZSI-A * 66 Block Low Capacitance Snap-It……………………………… 23.76
* Specify Voltage 6V, 14V, 30V, 50V, 75V, 95V, 130V)
DTK-SIGB Snap-It Ground Bar  …………………………………………… 9.95
DTK-MT25PSCP RJ21X  25 Pair w/ Sneak Current Protection *………………… 299.95
* Specify Voltage (6V-D, 14V-X, 30V-LV, 50V-OPX, 75V-SPK, 95V-SGR, 130V-RUV)
DTK-MRJ11SCP 6 Pin 2 Wire Modular In/Out *………………………………… 38.12
DTK-MRJ14SCP 6 Pin 4 Wire Modular In/Out *..…………………………………… 46.09
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
r
…
…
…
…
DTK-MRJ45SCP 8 Pin 8 Wire Modular In/Out *………………………………… 63.21
* Specify Voltage (6V-D, 14V-X, 30V-LV, 50V-OPX, 75V-SPK, 95V-SGR, 130V-RUV)
Voice/Data
DTK-1P 66 Block Punch Down 1 Pair *………………………………… 31.42
DTK-2P 66 Block Punch Down 2 Pair *………………………………… 33.52
DTK-4P 66 Block Punch Down 4 Pair  *………………………………… 52.39
DTK-6P 66 Block Punch Down 6 Pair *………………………………… 77.57
DTK-8P 66 Block Punch Down 8 Pair *………………………………… 94.36
DTK-12P 66 Block Punch Down 12 Pair *…………………………………… 157.30
DTK-25P 66 Block Punch Down 25 Pair *…………………………………… 272.69
* Specify Voltage (6V-D, 14V-X, 30V-LV, 50V-OPX, 75V-SPK, 95V-SGR, 130V-RUV)
Voice/Data Kits
DTK-TPK-6 (1) 3GTP, (6) S-130A, (1) SIGB………………………………… 207.18
DTK-TPK-L8 (1) 3GTP, (8) SL-130A, (1) SIGB……………………………… 256.47
High Speed Data
DTK-RM12-C5 12 Port RJ45/110 19" Rack Mount Cat.5……………………… 848.88
DTK-RM16C5 16 Port RJ45/RJ45 In/Out 19" Rack Mount Cat.5……………… 393.09
DTK-MRJ45-C 8 Pin 8 Wire Modular In/Out, RJ45 (CAT 5)…………………… 88.98
DTK-MRJ45C-DSL 8 Pin 8 Wire Modular In/Out, RJ45 (Digital Subscriber Line) … 83.66
DTK-MRJ45C5-GP 8 Pin 8 Wire Modular In/Out,RJ45(Cat 5,Receptacle Ground Plug 101.48
DTK-HSMC5 Replacement Module for RMC5/2RC5/4RC5 ………………… 94.14
DTK-DB9-GP 9 Pin D-Sub Serial Port (Receptacle Ground Plug)……………… 110.57
DTK-DB15-GP 15 Pin D-Sub Serial Port (Receptacle Ground Plug)…………… 141.95
DTK-DB25-GP 25 Pin D-Sub Serial Port (Receptacle Ground Plug)…………… 192.51
DTK-DB9 9 Pin D-Sub Serial Port………………………………………… 78.57
DTK-DB15 15 Pin D-Sub Serial Port…………………………………………… 92.00
DTK-DB25 25 Pin D-Sub Serial Port…………………………………………… 111.85
Fire/Burglar
DTK-MRJ31XSCPWP RJ31X Modular In/Out w/ Sneak Current Protection & Patch Co 43.30
DTK-AC31X 24 Volt AC, 31X Protector……………………………………… 96.49
Fire/Burglar Kits
DTK-APK1 (1) 1F, (1) MRJ-31XSCP-WP………….……………………… 65.97
DTK-APK2 (1) 1F, (1) 2LVLPSCP-RUV…………………………………… 82.54
DTK-FPK (1) 120HW, (2) MRJ-31XSCP-WP………….………………… 137.89
Gate Protection Kits
…
…
…
…
…
…
c
…
…
…
)
…
…
…
…
…
…
…
DTK-GPK1 (1) 120HW, (1) 4LVLP-CR, (1) 4LVTEP, (1) 4LVLP-D……………… 283.34
DTK-GPK2 (1) 120HW, (1) 4LVXR………………...……………………… 131.25
Door Access Kits
DTK-DPK1 (1) 8-F, (2) ESS, (1) 4LVLP-CR………………………………… 127.55
DTK-DPK2 (1) 8-F, (2) ESS, (1) 3LVLP-X………………………………… 126.55
Screw Terminal (Fire Panels)
DTK-2LVLP24F 2 Pair, 1 Pair SLC Loop, 1 Pair Shield (Notifier & Firelite) …… 70.83
Access Control
DTK-4LVLP-CR Card Reader 12/24V Power; 1 Pair LED; 1 Pair Data………… 68.13
DTK-4LVXR 4 Pair 12/24V Power; 130V Telco, 5V Data…………………… 79.68
DTK-4LVTEP Tele Entry Protector 4 Pair 5V Data 12V Power, 24V Power, 130V Tel 92.03
DTK-ESS Electric Switch Suppressor ……………………………………… 32.24
Coaxial/ Video
DTK-RM9 19" Rackmount 9 Position (BNC Connector) Composite Video.. 632.80
DTK-RM16 19" Rackmount 16 Position (BNC Connector) Composite Video 744.40
DTK-RM16NM 19" Racmount 16 Position, non-modular CCTV protector with BN 584.84
DTK-CV75B7 Replacement Module for RM 8/9/16 …………………………… 41.93
DTK-DRP16 16 Coax I/O (Cat 5, I/O, RJ11 I/O, 4 AC Outlets w/ Battery B/U 1,029.60
DTK-DRP-MBK Mount Bracket Kit for DRP 39.88
DTK-DP4P Dome Camera 24VDC/Coax/2 Pair Signal……………………… 188.80
DTK-DP4P-TPV Dome Camera 24VDC/Twisted Pair Video…………………… 188.80
DTK-DPBP DP4P w/Video Balun for tpv feed in and BNC out……………… 156.48
DTK-PVP27B Fixed Camera 24VDC/Coax (BNC Connector) ………………… 73.34
DTK-PVP27B-TPV Fixed Camera 24VDC/Twisted Pair Video (BNC Connector) … 92.97
DTK-VSP-BNC-A Video Line Coax  (BNC Connector) (CCTV) ………………… 62.89
DTK-VSP-BNC-A2 Dual Video Line  Coax (BNC Connector) (CCTV) …………… 104.85
DTK-VSP-A Video Line Coax  (F Connector) (CATV) ………………………… 68.13
DTK-VSP-A2 Dual video Line Coax  (F Connector) (CATV) …………………… 104.85
DTK-VSP-N Video Line Coax (N Connector)…………………………………… 77.43
DTK-VSP-N-H Coax Protector (N Connector) High Frequency ………………… 109.72
DTK-iVSPA Coax-In-Line w/"F" Connector………………………………… 65.95
DTK-iBNC Coax-In-Line w/"BNC" Connector……………………………… 65.95
DTK-1TPV 1 Pair Terminal Strip for Twisted Pair Video …………………… 46.71
DTK-2TPV 2 Pair Twisted Strip for Twisted Pair Video …………………… 52.85
DTK-4TPV 4 Pair Twisted Strip for Twisted Pair Video …………………… 82.22
…
Accessories
DTK-DRK DINRAIL Mounting Kit……………………………..………… 11.57